FREEDOM | MAJOR ASSEMBLY

Sate[lﬁe SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | PARTS.SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | INFORMATION@SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | 1.800.883.1123




FREEDOM | MAJOR ASSEMBLY PARTS

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT PRICE
1 SEE CHART 1 COVER - FREEDOM DOOR CLOSER
2 SEE CHART 1 FRONT Assy- FREEDOM
3 SEE CHART 3 PANEL- FREEDOM
4 SEE CHART 1 PANEL- HALF LEFT
5 SEE CHART 1 PANEL- HALF RIGHT
6 22520 1 FLOOR- FREEDOM4
7 22519 2 GRAB BAR- LiB/FRDM4 PLASTIC
8 22540 1 HDWE- FREEDOM4
9 22209 1 HooD- PAPERGRD 3 RoLL DGRY
10 22518 1 ROOF- FREEDOM4 NATURAL
1 10570 1 SEAT- TOILET TuF/FRre/LIB BLACK
12 16538 1 TANK- FRE/LIB LARGE DGRY
13 22608 1 TANK- FRe/LIB 35 GAL BLowMOLD
14 22537 2 TuBE- FREEDOM4 STIFFENER BLK
15 13796 1 VENT PIPE- 3 X 65- 1/2 BLACK
16 23870 6 BoLT- 5/16-18X1-1/4 HXHD STNLS
17 21382 1 BRACKET- FREEDOM3 CLOSURE
18 22536 1 CLOSURE- DOOR HYDRAULIC 1X16
19 10394 1 DecaL- Hep (1sA) FREEDOM2

20 40057 1 HANDLE- GB ToILET GREY

21 22522 6 HANDLE- PLaAsTIC LIFT DGRY
22 22605 2 HaAsP- LARGE LOCK EXTENDED
23 13131 6 NuUT- 5/16 NyLOC

24 20903 1 NUT- #10-24 NYLOC STNLS

25 16307 25 NUT- 1/4-20 NyLoC STNLS

26 17436 5 RIVET- AVDEL SILVER

27 11054 57 RIVET- #68 AAL Pop

28 11270 4 RIVET- #68 STNLS

29 22604 54 RIVET- TRI LOBE X 5/8 LF

30 15975 2 RIVET- #66 STNLS

31 22543 29 RIVET- #610 AAL Pop

32 13860 6 SCREW- #14 X 1- 1/2 W/WsH GoLb
33 40052 1 SCREW- 1/4-20x3-1/2 PH PNHD SS
34 18813 5 SCREW- 10-24 X3/4 TRUSS STNLS
35 18718 24 SCREW- 1/4- 20 X 1 TRuss HEAD
36 22310 1 SPINDLE- PRGRD |l 3 ROLL METAL
37 1315 92 WASHER- 3/16 RIVET STNLS

38 22584 12 WASHER- 5/16 ID FENDER HD Ss
39 12382 25 WASHER- 1/4 FLAT STNLS

40 1360 31 WASHER- 1/4 ID FENDER STNLS

SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | PARTS.SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | INFORMATION@SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | 1.800.883.1123



AndreyL
Rectangle


FREEDOM | FRONT ASSEMBLY

L——F~T
£ ) :
-
T — 1
—r—
=
Py
—

(/

=
—r——
=

N3 %

/A

Sate[[%e SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | PARTS.SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | INFORMATION@SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | 1.800.883.1123



FREEDOM | FRONT ASSEMBLY PARTS

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT PRICE
1 1 DooRr- FREEDOM NONSALEABLE
2 1 FREEDOM- LEFT FACING NONSALEABLE
3 1 FREEDOM- RIGHT FACING NONSALEABLE
4 14791 4 INSERT- #10- 24 JACK NUT
5 17436 2 RIVET- AVDEL SILVER
6 22644 4 RIVET- #68 STNLS LF
7 21299 1 Rob- FREEDOM3 DOOR 77.5IN
8 10122 1 SCREW- #10 X 3/4 PHPN TAP PLTD
9 21292 1 STOP- FREEDOM3 FABRIC
10 1315 4 WASHER- 3/16 RIVET STNLS
1n 16804 7 RIVET- PINE TREE 1/4 X 9/16
FREEDOM | COMPLETE FRONT ASSEMBLY FREEDOM | PANEL
PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE
22530 FrRONT Assy- FREEDOM4 DGRY $568.00 22532 PANEL- HALF LEFT FREEDOM4 DGRY
22553 FRONT Assy- FREEDOM4 RBLU $568.00 22533 PANEL- HALF RIGT FREEDOM4 DGRY
22558 FRONT Assy- FREEDOM4 SAND $568.00 22555 PANEL- HALF LEFT FREEDOM4 RBLU
22563 FRONT Assy- FREEDOM4 FRST $568.00 22556 PANEL- HALF RIGT FREEDOM4 RBLU
22560 PANEL- HALF LEFT FREEDOM4 SAND
22561 PANEL- HALF RIGT FREEDOM4 SAND
22565 PANEL- HALF LEFT FREEDOM4 FRST
22566 PANEL- HALF RIGT FREEDOM4 FRST
22529 PANEL- LiB/FRDM4 DGRY
22552 PANEL- LiB/FRDM4 RBLU
22557 PANEL- LiB/FRDM4 SAND
22562 PANEL- LiB/FRDM4 FRST

SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | PARTS.SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | INFORMATION@SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | 1.800.883.1123



AndreyL
Rectangle




